Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2015.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incor-
porating such products, which are caused under the conditions other than those specified in this catalog or indi-

Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (High dielectric type)
●105TYPE  (Demension:1.0×0.5mm　JIS:1005　EIA:0402）
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　0.5mm thickness（V）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK105 BJ102[]VHF X5R 1000 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ152[]VHF X5R 1500 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ222[]VHF X5R 2200 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ332[]VHF X5R 3300 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ472[]VHF X5R 4700 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ682[]VHF X5R 6800 p ±10，±20 2.5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ103[]VHF X5R 0.01 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ223[]VHF X5R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ473[]VHF X5R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
UMK105 BJ104[]VHF X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ472[]VHF X5R 4700 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ682[]VHF X5R 6800 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ103[]VHF X5R 0.01 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ223[]VHF X5R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ473[]VHF X5R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ104[]VHF X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK105 BJ224[]VHF X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
10 [] X5R 0 47 ±10 ±20 10 150 0 5±0 10 1 2
tanδ
 [％] Thickness*3  [mm] Note
50
25
Part number 1 Part number 2 Rated voltage [V]
Temperature
characteristics
Capacitance
 [F]
Capacitance
tolerance [％]
TMK105ABJ474[]VHF X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK105 BJ223[]VHF X5R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK105 BJ473[]VHF X5R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK105 BJ104[]VHF X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK105 BJ224[]VHF X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK105ABJ474[]VHF X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK105 BJ105[]VHF X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
LMK105 BJ224[]VHF X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
LMK105ABJ474[]VHF X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK105 BJ105[]VHF X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
LMK105ABJ225MVHF X5R 2.2 μ ±20 10 150 0.5±0.10 *1 ,*2
JMK105 BJ224[]VHF X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK105 BJ474[]VHF X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK105 BJ105[]VHF X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK105 BJ225MVHF X5R 2.2 μ ±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK105BBJ475MVHF X5R 4.7 μ ±20 10 150 0.5+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
AMK105 BJ225MVHF X5R 2.2 μ ±20 10 150 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2
AMK105BBJ475MVHF X5R 4.7 μ ±20 10 150 0.5+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
AMK105CBJ106MVHF X5R 10 μ ±20 10 150 0.5+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R 】　0.5mm thickness（V）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK105 B7102[]VHF X7R 1000 p ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.5±0.05 *1 ,*2

RS
24 16
■PART NUMBER
●107TYPE　 (Dimension:1.6×0.8mm　JIS:1608　EIA:0603）
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　0.8mm thickness（A）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK107 BJ104[]AHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 BJ224[]AHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 BJ474[]AHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107ABJ105[]AHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
GMK107 BJ223[]AHT X5R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 BJ473[]AHT X5R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 BJ104[]AHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 BJ224[]AHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107ABJ474[]AHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
GMK107 BJ105[]AHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 BJ223[]AHT X5R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 BJ473[]AHT X5R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 BJ104[]AHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 BJ224[]AHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 BJ474[]AHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 BJ105[]AHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107BBJ225[]AHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
EMK107 BJ104[]AHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 BJ224[]AHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 BJ474[]AHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 BJ105[]AHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107ABJ225[]AHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK107BBJ475[]AHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
LMK107 BJ474[]AHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107 BJ105[]AHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107 BJ225[]AHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107 BJ475[]AHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107BBJ106MAHT X5R 10 μ ±20 10 150 0.8+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
JMK107 BJ225[]AHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
JMK107 BJ475[]AHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
JMK107ABJ106MAHT X5R 10 μ ±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
AMK107ABJ106MAHT X5R 10 μ ±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
AMK107BBJ226MAHT X5R 22 μ ±20 10 150 0.8+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R , D7 : X7T】　0.8mm thickness（A）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK107 B7102[]AHT X7R 1000 p ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2

tanδ
 [％] Thickness*3  [mm] NotePart number 1 Part number 2 Rated voltage [V]
UMK107 B7152[]AHT X7R 1500 p ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7222[]AHT X7R 2200 p ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7332[]AHT X7R 3300 p ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7472[]AHT X7R 4700 p ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7682[]AHT X7R 6800 p ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7103[]AHT X7R 0.01 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7223[]AHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7473[]AHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK107 B7104[]AHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 B7473[]AHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 B7104[]AHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 B7224[]AHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107 B7474[]AHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK107AB7105[]AHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
TMK107 B7223[]AHT X7R 0.022 μ ±10，±20 2.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 B7473[]AHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 B7104[]AHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 B7224[]AHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107 B7474[]AHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK107AB7105[]AHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK107 B7473[]AHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 B7104[]AHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 B7224[]AHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 B7474[]AHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK107 B7105[]AHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107 B7224[]AHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107 B7474[]AHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107 B7105[]AHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK107BD7225[]AHT X7T 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8+0.2/-0 *1 ,*2
JMK107 B7225[]AHTR 6.3 X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.8±0.10 *1 ,*2
●212TYPE　(Dimension:2.0×1.25mm　JIS:2012　EIA:0805）
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　1.25mm thickness（G）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK212 BJ104[]GHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK212 BJ224[]GHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK212 BJ474[]GHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
UMK212 BJ105[]GHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK212 BJ104[]GHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK212 BJ224[]GHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK212 BJ474[]GHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK212 BJ105[]GHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
GMK212BBJ225[]GHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
50
35
Temperature
characteristics

▶	This catalog contains the typical specification only due to the limitation of space.  When you consider the purchase of our products, please check our specification.
	 For details of each product (characteristics graph, reliability information, precautions for use, and so on), see our Web site (http://www.ty-top.com/) .
CERA
M
IC CAPACITO
RS
2516
■PART NUMBER
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
TMK212 BJ104[]GHT X5R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK212 BJ224[]GHT X5R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK212 BJ474[]GHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK212 BJ105[]GHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK212 BJ225[]GHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK212BBJ475[]GHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
TMK212BBJ106[]GHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
EMK212 BJ105[]GHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212 BJ225[]GHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212ABJ475[]GHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
EMK212BBJ106[]GHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
LMK212 BJ225[]GHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK212ABJ475[]GHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
LMK212ABJ106[]GHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK212ABJ475[]GHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 5 200 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK212ABJ106[]GHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
JMK212BBJ226MGHT X5R 22 μ ±20 10 150 1.25+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
AMK212ABJ226MGHT X5R 22 μ ±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
AMK212BBJ476MGHT X5R 47 μ ±20 10 150 1.25+0.20/-0 *1 ,*2
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　0.85mm thickness（D）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
EMK212 BJ105[]DHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 5 200 0.85±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212ABJ225[]DHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 5 150 0.85±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212BBJ475[]DHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 0.85±0.10 *1 ,*2
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R】　1.25mm thickness（G）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK212 B7103[]GHT X7R 0.01 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2

 [F]
Capacitance
tolerance [％]
tanδ
 [％] Thickness*3  [mm] Note
25
Part number 1 Part number 2 Rated voltage [V]
Temperature
characteristics
TMK212 B7105[]GHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
TMK212 B7225[]GHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212 B7224[]GHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212 B7474[]GHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212 B7105[]GHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212 B7225[]GHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
EMK212AB7475[]GHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
LMK212 B7105[]GHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK212 B7225[]GHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
LMK212 B7475[]GHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25±0.10 *1 ,*2
JMK212AB7106[]GHT 6.3 X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.25+0.15/-0.05 *1 ,*2
●316TYPE (Dimension:3.2×1.6mm　JIS:3216　EIA:1206）
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　1.6mm thickness（L）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK316 BJ474[]LHT X5R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 BJ105[]LHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 BJ225[]LHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316ABJ475[]LHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316 BJ105[]LHT X5R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316 BJ225[]LHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316 BJ475[]LHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316BBJ106MLHT X5R 10 μ ±20 10 150 1.6±0.30 *1 ,*2
TMK316 BJ225[]LHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK316 BJ475[]LHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK316 BJ106[]LHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316 BJ225[]LHT X5R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316 BJ475[]LHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316 BJ106[]LHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316BBJ226MLHT X5R 22 μ ±20 10 150 1.6±0.30 *1 ,*2
LMK316 BJ475[]LHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK316 BJ106[]LHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK316ABJ226[]ＬHT X5R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK316 BJ106[]LHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK316ABJ226[]LHT X5R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK316ABJ476MLHT X5R 47 μ ±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK316BBJ107MLHT X5R 100 μ ±20 10 150 1.6±0.30 *2
AMK316ABJ107MLHT 4 X5R 100 μ ±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *2
50
35
25
16

IC CAPACITO
RS
26 16
■PART NUMBER
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R , C7 : X7S】　1.6mm thickness（L）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK316 B7473[]LHT X7R 0.047 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 B7104[]LHT X7R 0.1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 B7224[]LHT X7R 0.22 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 B7474[]LHT X7R 0.47 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 B7105[]LHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK316 B7225[]LHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316 B7105[]LHT X7R 1 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316 B7225[]LHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK316AB7475[]LHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK316 B7225[]LHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK316AB7475[]LHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK316AB7106[]LHT X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316 B7225[]LHT X7R 2.2 μ ±10，±20 3.5 200 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316AB7475[]LHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK316AB7106[]LHT X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK316 B7475[]LHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK316AB7106[]LHT X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK316AB7106[]LHT X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK316AB7226[]LHT X7R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
AMK316AB7226[]LHT X7R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
AMK316AC7476MLHT X7S 47 μ ±20 10 150 1.6±0.20 *1 ,*2
●325TYPE  (Dimension:3.2×2.5mm　JIS:3225　EIA:1210）
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　2.5mm thickness（M）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK325 BJ106[]MHP UMK325 BJ106[]MHT 50 X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK325 BJ106[]MHP GMK325 BJ106[]MHT 35 X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK325 BJ106[]MHP TMK325 BJ106[]MHT 25 X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK325 BJ226[]MHP EMK325 BJ226[]MHT 16 X5R 22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK325 BJ226[]MHP LMK325 BJ226[]MHT X5R 22 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK325 BJ476MMHP LMK325 BJ476MMHT X5R 47 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK325ABJ107MMHP LMK325ABJ107MMHT X5R 100 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *2
JMK325 BJ476MMHP JMK325 BJ476MMHT X5R 47 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
JMK325ABJ107MMHP JMK325ABJ107MMHT X5R 100 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *2
AMK325ABJ107MMHP AMK325ABJ107MMHT X5R 100 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *2
AMK325ABJ227MMHP AMK325ABJ227MMHT X5R 220 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *2
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　1.9mm thickness（N）
10
6.3
4

Rated voltage x ％
UMK325 BJ475[]NHT 50 X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.9±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK325 BJ225MNHT X5R 2.2 μ ±20 3.5 200 1.9±0.20 *1 ,*2
GMK325 BJ475[]NHT X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.9±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK325 BJ475[]NHT 25 X5R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 10 150 1.9±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK325 BJ475MNHT X5R 4.7 μ ±20 3.5 200 1.9±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK325 BJ106[]NHT X5R 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 1.9±0.20 *1 ,*2
【Temperature Characteristic BJ : X5R】　1.5mm thickness（H）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK325 BJ105MHHT 50 X5R 1 μ ±20 3.5 200 1.5±0.１0 *1 ,*2
TMK325 BJ225MHHT 25 X5R 2.2 μ ±20 3.5 200 1.5±0.１0 *1 ,*2
【Temperature Characteristic C6 : X6S】　2.5mm thickness（M）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
JMK325AC6107MMHP JMK325AC6107MMHT 6.3 X6S 100 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *2
【Temperature Characteristic B7 : X7R , C7 : X7S】　2.5mm thickness（M）
HALT
Rated voltage x ％
UMK325 B7475[]MHP UMK325 B7475[]MHT X7R 4.7 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
UMK325AB7106[]MHP UMK325AB7106[]MHT X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *1 ,*2
UMK325AC7106MMHP UMK325AC7106MMHT X7S 10 μ ±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *1 ,*2
GMK325AB7106[]MHP X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *1 ,*2
GMK325 C7106[]MHP GMK325 C7106[]MHT X7S 10 μ ±10，±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
TMK325AB7106[]MHPR TMK325AB7106[]MHTR X7R 10 μ ±10，±20 10 150 2.5±0.30 *1 ,*2
TMK325 B7226[]MHP TMK325 B7226[]MHT X7R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
EMK325 B7226[]MHP EMK325 B7226[]MHT 16 X7R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK325 B7226[]MHP X7R 22 μ ±10，±20 10 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2
LMK325 C7226MMHP LMK325 C7226MMHT X7S 22 μ ±20 5 150 2.5±0.20 *1 ,*2